

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

| | | ((H22000262 | 959 3))) | | | |
|-------------------------------------|--|--------------------------------|---|---|---------------------------------------|---|
| • | | | | • | | |
| | | COVER LE | TTER | | | |
| TO: New Filing Se Division of Co | | | | | | |
| GLOBC | DHOME, LLC | | | | | |
| | Name | of Limited Liab | pility Company | <u></u> | | |
| The enclosed Articles o | of Organization and fee | c(s) are submitte | ed for filing. | | | |
| Please return all corresp | oundence concerning t | this matter to the | e following: | | | |
| | | MARIA D | AZA | | | |
| | | Name | of Person | | | |
| | | GLOBO HOM | NE, LLC | | | |
| | | Firm/C | Сотрану | | | |
| | | 1200 NE 103RE | O STREET | | | |
| | | | iress | | | |
| | | MIAMI, FLOR | | | | |
| | m | City/State a idaza@globotec | ind Zip Code h.com | | 22 SEI | |
| | E-mail address: (to be | e used for future | annual report notificat | ion) | AUG - | |
| For further information co | uncerning this matter, | please cail: | | | ASS ASS | Γ |
| MARIA DA | AZA | 858 at (| 682 7088 | | | Π |
| Nan | ne of Person | Area Code | Daytime Telephon | e Number | H 4: 02 F STATE F L Data | U |
| Enclosed is a check for t | the following amount: | | | |)2 15 | |
| ₿\$125.00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing F Certificate of Statu | is Certif | 55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy ral copy is enclosed) | □S160.00 Filing F Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is end | ά. | |
| New F Divisio P.O. B | by Address iling Section on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314 | | Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stree Tallahassee, FL 3230. | issee er, Suite \$10 | | |

(((H22000262959 3)))

.

To:18506176381

22

AUG

1

AH L:

02

(((H220002629593)))

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE | - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

GLOBO HOME, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

| Principal Office Address: | Mailing Address: |
|---------------------------|----------------------|
| 1200 NE 103RD STREET | 1200 NE 103RD STREET |
| MIAMI, FL 33138 | MIAMI, FL 33138 |
| | MIAMI, FL 35138 |

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

MARIA C. DAZA Namo

1200 NE 103RD STREET Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) .

| MIAMI, | FLORIDA | 33138 |
|--------|---------|-------|
| City | State | Zip |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company of the $\frac{1}{20}$ place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to uct in this capacity. I $\frac{1}{20}$ place assignated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to uct in this capacity. I I C is further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and for an familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

(CONTINUED)



(((H22000262959 3)))

(((H22000262959.3)))

ARTICLE IV-The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

 Title:
 Name and Address:

 "AMBR" = Authorized Member
 ANDRES LEYVA

 MGR
 ANDRES LEYVA

 1200 NE 103RD STREET

 MGR
 MARIA C. DAZA

 1200 NE 103RD STREET

 MIAMI, FL 33138

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ______. (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and emmot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.

| REQUIRED SIGNATURE: | |
|---|--|
| Mane lui | he D =================================== |
| this document is executed in accordance | with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, mitted in a document to the Department of State ed for in s.817.155, F.S. |
| MARIA C. DA Typed or printe | ZAd name of signee |
| Filine Pe | |